



ward
wizard

ddel VYedi Ce bjoBc j Z
7 d l / && 0 & + 9 ec Wdo

Date: - 10th May, 2023

BSE Limited

Sub: Newspaper Publication for Standalone & Consolidated Audited Financial Results of the Company for the Fourth Quarter and Year ended on 31st March, 2023

Listing Regulation: Intimation under Regulations 47 and 30 and all other applicable regulations, if any, of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended from time to time.

L

Thanking you,
For Wardwizard Innovations and Mobility Limited

Jaya Ashok Bhardwaj
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

B + &&C /. FB9 , &
I e De +& "I mVt I Vt Vlj FBjW VljW ei jVj HHJ HeVZ" C b dZM i j C c W &&& & CWVWV jhW dZW
I h o , " " Fee W Wc "I V6W H/W 7 mVH eVZ" L VZeZVWV VVj / && / " dZW
Yec bWjY 6 mVZmpVZ dr mmm mVZmpVZ dr / / - --++& r & , , . + &&&

PUBLIC NOTICE
Public at large is hereby informed that my client, Mr. Mukesh Khatahal Patil nse Pateliya, the owner of Flat No. T-1, Third Floor, Deepavali CHS Ltd., Shastri Nagar, Navghar, Vasai Road (W), Tal. Vasai, Dist. Palghar 401 202, has misplaced his original Share certificate in respect of the said flat. The society has issued duplicate share certificate bearing No. 23, having distinctive numbers from 86 to 90 in respect of the said flat. In case the original share certificate is found it should be returned to my client or to us forthwith. In case any person has any rights, claims and interest in respect of aforesaid shares the same should be known in writing to me at the address mentioned below with the documentary proof within 14 days from the date of publication hereof, failing which it shall be construed that such claim is waived, abandoned.

Advocate Parag J. Pimple
S/4, Ground floor, Pravin Palace, Pt. Dindayal Nagar, Vasai Road (W), Tal. Vasai, Dist. Palghar 401 202.
Mob: 9890079352 Date: 10/05/2023

PUBLIC NOTICE
Public notice is issued on behalf of my client **MR. ALWIN JOSHI KALLIVALLAPIL**, in respect of Industrial Gala bearing No. 1, Ground Floor, Building No. 7 known as Gaondevi Industrial Estate, Mirav No. 7 Industrial Premises Co-operative Society Limited., Vasai (East), Palghar 401 208 admeasuring 167.35 Sq. Mts. Built Up Area i.e. 1801 Sq. Ft. Built Up Area situated on the land bearing Survey No. 44, 45, 53 and 94 of Village Sativali, Taluka Vasai, District Palghar, along with ten fully paid up shares of Rs. 50/- each having Distinctive Nos. 01 to 10 (both inclusive), under Share Certificate No. 1.

My client's father **MR. KALLIVALLAPIL K. JOSHI** alias **MR. JOSHI KOCHUVAREED KALLIVALLAPIL** is the sole owner of the above said Gala and as such owner he is the sole member of the Mirav No. 7 Industrial Premises Co-operative Society Limited., registered under Maharashtra Co-operative Societies Act, vide Registration No. TNA/VS/1668/2013-2014.

That my client's father **MR. KALLIVALLAPIL K. JOSHI** alias **MR. JOSHI KOCHUVAREED KALLIVALLAPIL** died intestate on 18.08.2022 at Mumbai, leaving behind his wife, son and daughter viz. (1) **MRS. MARY JOSHI KALLIVALLAPIL** (wife) (2) **MR. ALWIN JOSHI KALLIVALLAPIL** (Son) & (3) **MS. ALEENA JOSHI KALLIVALLAPIL** (Daughter) as his only legal heirs by the personal law by which he was governed.

That out of the above said legal heirs **MRS. ALEENA JOSHI KALLIVALLAPIL** & **MS. ALEENA JOSHI KALLIVALLAPIL**, now want to release their share of rights inherited by them through the deceased in the said Gala, alongwith the above said shares and interest in the capital of the society in favour of my above client **MR. ALWIN JOSHI KALLIVALLAPIL**.

If any other person/s or financial institution/s apart from has/have any claim by way of inheritance, Maintenance, Release Debt, Gift, Mortgage, Lien, Trust, Lis Pendens or in any other manner in respect of the said Gala through the said deceased **MR. JOSHI KALLIVALLAPIL K. alias MR. JOSHI KOCHUVAREED KALLIVALLAPIL**, may send their claim/s alongwith necessary documentary proof to the undersigned within 15 days from date hereof at Shop No. 12, Cancer Pices C.H.S. Ltd., Behind Fire Brigade, Off. Marine Road, Malad (W), Mumbai 400 095, otherwise their claim/s shall be deemed to be waived and my client shall proceed to execute and register the release deed and subsequently the society shall transfer the said Gala alongwith shares in favour and in the sole name of my client **MR. ALWIN JOSHI KALLIVALLAPIL**.

SD/-
(DEEPAK K. MALKANI)
Advocate High Court
Date: 10-05-2023

KERALA WATER AUTHORITY
e-Tender Notice
Tender No : SE/PHC/KKD/15/2023-24
AMRUT-2.0 - Kalpetta Municipality -UDSSMT WSS TO KALPETTA MUNICIPALITY- Replacing Old AC Pipelines, Laying New Distribution Pipelines and Providing FHTCs in Kalpetta Municipality - Pipeline Work.
EMD - Rs. 1,00,000/-, Tender fee - Rs. 8,270/-
Last Date for submitting Tender : 22.05.2023 04.00 pm
Phone : 0495 2371046, Website : www.kwa.kerala.gov.in, www.etenders.kerala.gov.in
Superintending Engineer
PH Circle, Kozhikode
KWA-JB-GL-6-232-2023-24

OMAX AUTOS LIMITED					
Regd. & Corporate Office: Plot no. B-26, Institutional Area, Sector-32, Gurugram, Haryana-122001 CIN: L30103MH1903PLC026142, Website: www.omaxautos.com Email: investors@omaxautos.com , Phone: +91-124-4343000, Fax: +91-124-2580016					
STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023					
Particulars	For the Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
	March 31, 2023	December 31, 2022	March 31, 2022	March 31, 2023	March 31, 2022
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1. Total Income from Operations	9,726.73	8,267.99	9,896.70	31,561.20	25,377.28
2. Total Expenses	9,519.72	8,729.54	11,079.74	33,402.26	29,101.72
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	207.01	(461.55)	(1,183.04)	(1,841.06)	(3,724.46)
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	207.01	(461.55)	4,811.30	(1,841.06)	2,269.87
5. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	693.55	(256.89)	4,257.90	(2,433.83)	2,346.47
6. Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	688.20	(256.89)	4,164.88	(2,439.18)	2,346.47
7. Equity Share Capital	2,138.82	2,138.82	2,138.82	2,138.82	2,138.82
8. Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) - (In Rs.) Basic / Diluted / (not annualised)	3.24	(1.20)	19.91	(11.38)	10.97

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of stock exchange (a) <http://www.bseindia.com> and www.nseindia.com and hosted on the Company's website at www.omaxautos.com
b) The total other Comprehensive Income (Net of tax) is resultant impact of fair value of actuarial gain/loss and gains/(losses) on derivative hedging instruments as per INDAS is as below:

Particulars	For the Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
	March 31, 2023	December 31, 2022	March 31, 2022	March 31, 2023	March 31, 2022
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-
(a) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss :-	-	-	-	-	-
(i) Actuarial gains/losses of defined benefit plans	(7.15)	-	-	(7.15)	-
(b) Tax impact on above	1.80	-	-	1.80	-
(ii) Income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to profit or loss :-	-	-	-	-	-
(i) Valuation gain/(losses) on derivative hedging instrument	-	-	(124.30)	-	-
(b) Tax impact on above	-	-	31.28	-	-

For Omax Autos Limited
Sd/-
Tavinder Singh
Director
(DIN: 01579243)
Place : Gurugram
Date : 06.05.2023

PUBLIC NOTICE
Public notice is issued on behalf of my client **ALWIN JOSHI KALLIVALLAPIL**, in respect of Flat No. 1801A, 18th Floor, B-wing, Hebeel Heights A+B Co-operative Housing Society Ltd., Mahavir Nagar, Shivajinagar (West), Mumbai 400 067 bearing 38.43 Sq. Mts. Carpet Area situated on the land bearing C. T. S. No. 33/1, 122A/35/2 & 123A/35 of Village Vasai, Taluka Vasai, District Palghar, along with five fully paid up shares of Rs. 50/- each having Distinctive Nos. 1481 to 1500 (both inclusive), under Share Certificate No. 37.

My client's father **MR. JOSHI KALLIVALLAPIL K. alias MR. JOSHI KOCHUVAREED KALLIVALLAPIL** and his wife **MRS. MARY JOSHI KALLIVALLAPIL** are the joint owners of the above said Flat and the owners they are joint members of the Hebeel Heights A+B Co-operative Housing Society Limited., registered under Maharashtra Co-operative Societies Act, vide Registration No. BHM/WR/HSG/TS/12795 dated 15.03.2005.

That my client's father **MR. JOSHI KALLIVALLAPIL K. alias MR. JOSHI KOCHUVAREED KALLIVALLAPIL** died intestate on 18.08.2022 at Mumbai, leaving behind his wife, son and daughter viz. (1) **MRS. MARY JOSHI KALLIVALLAPIL** (wife) (2) **MR. ALWIN JOSHI KALLIVALLAPIL** (Son) & (3) **MS. ALEENA JOSHI KALLIVALLAPIL** (Daughter) as his only legal heirs by the personal law by which he was governed.

That out of the above said legal heirs **MRS. ALEENA JOSHI KALLIVALLAPIL** & **MS. ALEENA JOSHI KALLIVALLAPIL**, now want to release their share of rights inherited by them through the deceased in the said Flat, alongwith the above said shares and interest in the capital of the society in favour of my above said client **MR. ALWIN JOSHI KALLIVALLAPIL**.

If any other person/s or financial institution/s apart from has/have any claim by way of inheritance, Maintenance, Release Debt, Gift, Mortgage, Lien, Trust, Lis Pendens or in any other manner in respect of the said Flat through the said deceased **MR. JOSHI KALLIVALLAPIL K. alias MR. JOSHI KOCHUVAREED KALLIVALLAPIL**, may send their claim/s alongwith necessary documentary proof to the undersigned within 15 days from date hereof at Shop No. 12, Cancer Pices C.H.S. Ltd., Behind Fire Brigade, Off. Marine Road, Malad (W), Mumbai 400 095, otherwise their claim/s shall be deemed to be waived and my client shall proceed to execute and register the release deed and subsequently the society shall transfer the said Flat alongwith shares in favour and in the sole name of my client **MR. ALWIN JOSHI KALLIVALLAPIL** alongwith **MRS. MARY JOSHI KALLIVALLAPIL**.

SD/-
(DEEPAK K. MALKANI)
Advocate High Court
Date: 10-05-2023

WARDWIZARD INNOVATIONS & MOBILITY LIMITED
CIN : L35100MH1982PLC264042
Reg. Off. : Shop No.-508, Swami Samarth Plaza Gantra Hospital, RRT Road, Mulund West, Mumbai, Maharashtra-400080, India
Corp. Off. : Survey 26/2, Opposite Pooja Farm Sayajipura, Ajwa Road, Vadodra-390018, Gujarat, India,
Email : compliance@wardwizard.in / Website : www.wardwizard.in
Tel : 9727755083

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended 31.03.2023	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022	Quarter Ended 31.03.2022	Year Ended 31.03.2023	Quarter Ended 31.03.2023	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022	Quarter Ended 31.03.2022	Year Ended 31.03.2023
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from operations	5078.22	6982.72	8179.08	23928.87	18514.07	5075.57	6982.73	23928.23
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	292.71	476.47	520.47	1385.15	1214.18	263.25	446.85	1326.09
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	292.71	476.47	520.47	1385.15	1214.18	263.25	446.85	1326.09
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	144.62	343.38	328.26	944.21	847.72	93.34	335.59	885.15
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	131.20	350.51	328.20	946.64	847.68	79.92	342.72	887.58
6.	Equity Share Capital (No. of shares)	2606.94	2604.63	2620.52	2606.94	2620.52	2606.94	2604.63	2606.94
7.	Face Value (in ₹)	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
8.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	6272.93	0.00	3632.08	6272.93	3632.08	6211.44	1.00	6211.44
9.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.05	0.14	0.14	0.36	0.35	0.03	0.13	0.34
	Basic / Diluted	0.05	0.14	0.14	0.36	0.35	0.03	0.13	0.34

Notes:
a. The Statement of audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 08.05.2023.
b. These audited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with the companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended from time to time and the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013.
c. The previous period figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever required to conform to the current year's presentation.
d. There are no qualifications in the Audit Report issued by the Auditor.
e. The figures for the current Quarter ended March 31, 2023 and quarter ended March 31, 2022 are the balancing figures between the audited figures for the year ended March 31, 2023 and March 31, 2022, respectively and published figures for the nine months ended December 31, 2022 and December 31, 2021, respectively, which were subjected to limited review.
f. Addition in PPE is ₹ 1671.73 Lakhs, WIP is ₹ 3.23 Lakhs and Intangible assets of ₹ 577.31 Lakhs during the Financial year ended 2022-2023.
g. The Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 12th December, 2022 approved the conversion and allotment of 24,91,531 partly paid up equity shares of face value ₹ 1/- each against ₹ 10,14,34,300 partly paid up equity shares (originally allotted as partly paid up equity shares on 15th March, 2022) in pursuant to First and Final Call Money Notice dated Saturday 29th October, 2022. The Company has received ₹ 10,21,56,871/- (Rupees Ten Crores Twenty One Lakhs Fifty Six Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy One only) out of which an amount of ₹ 12,45,815.54/- (₹ 0.50/- Per Share) transferred to share capital and Rs. 10,09,11,265.55/- (Share Premium to Securities Premium Account).
h. The Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 31st March, 2023 approved the conversion and allotment of 18,20,269 partly paid up equity shares of face value ₹ 1/- each against 31,78,672 partly paid up equity shares originally allotted as partly paid up equity shares on 15th March, 2022 in pursuant to First and Final Call Money Notice dated Monday 13th February, 2023. The Company has received ₹ 7,46,31,728/- (Rupees Seven Crores Forty Six Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Eight only) out of which an amount of ₹ 10,14,34,300/- (₹ 0.50/- Per Share) transferred to share capital and ₹ 7,46,31,728/- (Share Premium) to Securities Premium Account.
i. The Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 31st March, 2023 approved allotment of 15,20,403 Partly paid up Equity shares, on which the holders thereof have failed to pay the balance call money of ₹ 441/- per share in pursuant to the Final Call Money-Cum-Fortification Notice dated Monday 13th February, 2023.
j. The Company has received amount of ₹ 10,21,56,871/- out of which ₹ 10,21,56,871/- is still lying in our collection account.
k. The Company has approved the conversion and allotment of 18,20,269 partly paid up equity shares of ₹ 0.50/- into fully paid up equity shares of face value ₹ 1/- each and received the consideration of ₹ 7,46,31,728/- against the shares and the same is still lying in the Company's Separate Account.
l. The Company has received excess amount pursuant to First Call Money-Cum-Fortification Notice dated 13th February, 2023 and to be refunded to respected shareholders as per copy of working which was received from the Registrar to the benefit of the Company.

Original Object	Original Allocation	Funds Utilised	Funds Unutilised
Used as per object of working capital purposes & General Corporate purposes	17,88,04,599/-	10,18,33,217/-	7,49,71,382/-

Notes:
k. The above Financial results includes investments in foreign subsidiary "Wardwizard Global PTE LTD" (wholly owned subsidiary company-incorporated on 19.08.2022), hence earlier periods financial results are not directly comparable.
l. In respect of the year ended March 31, 2023, the Directors recommend that a dividend of ₹ 0.10 per share be paid on fully paid equity shares. This equity dividend is subject to approval by shareholders at the Annual General Meeting and has not been included as liability in these financial statements.
m. No Investor Complaint remains pending at the quarter ended on 31st March 2023.
n. During the year, the Company has been operating in Single Segment namely Electric Mobility Vehicles and its related activities, as per the guiding principles given in Ind AS-108 on 'Operating Segments'. However, different activities in prior years has been shown in Segment Report as attached.
o. The above is an extract of the detailed format of results for quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 filed with Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The full format of the financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 are available on the website of the BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) or the stock exchange where the Company's shares are listed and on the website of the Company (www.wardwizard.in).
p. The Company has formed wholly owned subsidiary namely Wardwizard Global PTE LTD for the purpose of R&D in the field of Battery Cell Manufacturing, in the month of Oct 2022 by Subscribing 10,000 Shares of the same. The above Quarter consolidated Financial results includes, only one subsidiary, namely Wardwizard Global PTE LTD (wholly owned subsidiary company-incorporated on 19.08.2022) financial results, hence earlier periods financial results are not entirely comparable and in such scenario prior period comparable are not given. During the FY 2022-23 Global PTE Ltd. subsidiary of the company made a loss of ₹ 59.06 Lacs.
*Note pertaining to Consolidated Financial statements

STATEMENT OF DEVIATION / VARIATION IN UTILIZATION OF FUNDS RAISED					
WARDWIZARD INNOVATIONS & MOBILITY LIMITED					
Name of listed entity					
Mode of Fund Raising					
Date of Raising Funds					
Amount Raised					
Report filed for Quarter ended					
Monitoring Agency					
Monitoring Agency Name, if applicable					
Is there a Deviation / Variation in use of Funds raised					
If yes, whether the same is pursuant to change in terms of a contract or objects, which was approved by the Shareholders					
If Yes, Date of Shareholder Approval					
Explanation for the Deviation / Variation					
Comments of the Audit Committee after review					
Comments of the Auditors, if any					
Objects for which funds have been raised and where there has been a deviation, in the following table					
Original Object	Modified Object, if any	Original Allocation	Modified allocation, if any	Funds Unutilised	Amount of Deviation/Variation for the quarter according to applicable object
Used as per object of working capital purposes & General Corporate purposes	NA	17,88,04,599/-	NA	10,18,33,217/-	NA
					NIL

Notes:
1. The Company has received amount of ₹ 10,21,56,871/- out of which ₹ 73,23,654/- is still lying in our collection account.
2. The Company has approved the conversion and allotment of 18,20,269 partly paid-up equity shares of ₹ 0.50/- into fully paid-up equity shares of face value ₹ 1/- each and received the consideration of ₹ 7,46,47,728/- and the same is still lying in the Company's Separate Account as on 31st March, 2023.
Deviation or variation could mean:
(a) Deviation in the objects or purposes for which the funds have been raised or (b) Deviation in the amount of funds actually utilized as against what was originally disclosed or (c) Change in terms of a contract referred to in the fund raising document i.e. prospectus, letter of offer, etc.

For and on behalf of the Board
For WARDWIZARD INNOVATIONS & MOBILITY LIMITED
Sd/-
Yatin Sanjay Gupta
Managing Director
DIN: 07251150
Place : Vadodra
Date : 08th May, 2023

KILBURN ENGINEERING LTD.
Regd. Office : Four Mangoe Lane, Surendra Mohan Ghosh Sarani, Kolkata - 700 001
CIN: L24232WB1987PLC042956, Tel No: 033 22313337, Fax No: 033-22314768, Website: www.kilburnengg.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2023					
(₹ in Lakhs)					
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2023	QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2022	QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2022	YEAR ENDED 31.03.2023
		(AUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	(AUDITED)	(AUDITED)
		31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2022
1	Total Income	7,122	5,798	5,809	23,619
2	Profit / (Loss) before Tax	1,337	1,058	616	3,877
3	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	1,234	750	478	3,014
4	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period				
	for the period (after tax)	985	866	565	2,823
5	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value ₹ 10 each)	3,581	3,581	3,431	3,581
6	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (in ₹)				
Basic and Diluted EPS (in ₹)		3.54	2.17	1.68	8.66
					0.54

NOTES:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites and on the Company's website www.kilburnengg.com.
2. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS, notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. The results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 9th May 2023. Limited review as required under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015 has been carried out by the statutory auditors of the Company.
3. The Board of Directors recommended dividend of Rs.1 per equity share for the Financial Year 2022-23, subject to approval by the members in the ensuing Annual General Meeting of the Company.

By Order of the Board
Ranjit Lala
Managing Director
(DIN 07266678)
Date : 9th May, 2023
Place : Kolkata

GODREJ AGROVET LIMITED					
Corporate Identity Number : L15410MH1991PLC138369 Registered Office : "Godrej One", 3rd Floor, Projanagar, Eastern Express Highway, Vikhroli (East), Mumbai - 400079, Maharashtra, India Website: www.godrejagrovet.com , Tel no: +91-22-2519 4415, Fax no: +91-22-2519 5124, Email id: gov@godrejagrovet.com					
EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023					
(₹ in Crore)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	3 months ended March 31, 2023	3 months ended March 31, 2022	3 months ended March 31, 2022	Year ended March 31, 2023
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
		2023	2022	2022	2022
1	Total Income from Operations	2,064.88	2,323.50	2,080.75	9,373.68
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	22.63	147.99	174.43	377.68
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	22.63	147.99	174.43	377

NOTICE

AEGIS LOGISTICS LIMITED

Registered office: 502, Skyton Gdc, 5th Floor, Char Rasta, Valsad, Gujarat- 396195

Notice is hereby given that the certificate(s) for the undermentioned securities of the Company has/have been lost/misplaced and the holder(s) of the said securities /applicant [s] has/have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate(s).

Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the company at its Registered Office within 15 days from this date, else the company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate(s) without further intimation.

Name(s) of holder(s) [and Jt. holder (s), if any]	Kind of securities and face value	No of securities	Distinctive numbers[s]
ASHWANI KUMAR SHARMA	EQUITY 1/- PAID Up	1450	8236501 - 8237950
Mumbai [Place]	10 - 05 - 2023 [Date]	ASHWANI KUMAR SHARMA [Name(s) of holder(s) Applicant(s)]	

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that our client Mr. Mahesh Mani [Name of the client] residing at [Address of the client], [City], [State], [Pin Code], has lost / misplaced his Share Certificate issued by Sharvil Court C.H.S.L. (‘the Society’), standing in his name in respect of the Flat and the covered car parking attached to the Flat.

Our client is desirous of making an application to the Society for issuance of duplicate share certificate. On the request of the society, we hereby invite claims or objections for issuance of duplicate share certificate within the period of 14 (fourteen) days from the date hereof. If no claim/objection is received during this period, then the society shall be free to issue duplicate share certificate to our client.

Mumbai, dated this 10th day of May, 2023.

Sd/-
M/s. A. V. Jain Associates
Advocates, High Court
26, Darashaw Bldg., 1st Floor, 24 Jambulwadi, Dhobi Talao, Mumbai-400002
dipesh@avjainassociates.com

KRCA GLOBAL LIMITED

(Previously known as Karda Constructions Limited)

CIN : L45400MH2007PLC174194

Registered Office : 2nd Floor, Gulmohor Status, above Business Bank, Samartha Nagar, Nashik, Maharashtra 422005,

Corporate Office : Sai krish Complex, Titik Rd., Opp Mukdham, Nashik Road, Nashik, Maharashtra 422 005

Tel. : 0253-2351090/2405436, Email : admin@kardaconstruction.com & Web : www.kardaconstruction.com

BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER, 2022

(INR ins Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			NINE MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total revenue from operation	4325.22	1824.91	3663.50	10645.57	2007.00	11131.94
2	Profit/(Loss) Before Tax	(787.88)	908.50	614.41	(558.71)	2007.00	2398.70
3	Profit/(Loss) After Tax	(787.88)	908.50	614.41	(558.71)	2007.00	2398.70
4	Net Profit after Tax for the period	(787.88)	908.50	614.41	(558.71)	2007.00	2398.70
5	Total Compensation Income / (Loss) for the period / year	(787.88)	908.50	614.41	(558.71)	2007.00	2398.70
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value – Rs. 1/- per share)	6150.00	6150.00	6150.00	6150.00	6150.00	6150.00
7	Earnings per Equity Share (EPS)* (Face value of Rs. 1 per share) (not recommended)	(0.12)	0.02	0.07	(0.09)	0.34	0.28
	Diluted EPS	(0.12)	0.02	0.07	(0.09)	0.34	0.28

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER, 2022

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the bill No. HLL2802612 & HLL2090436 and Share Certificate No. 5278913 & 5122506 for 4660 shares bearing Definitive No. from 1160609751 to 1160612600 & 106013611-106015610 standing in the names of TRILOKCHAND CHHAHANLAL TANNA in the books of M/S. HINDUSTAN UNILEVER LTD. has been lost / misplaced and the advertiser has applied to the Company for issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu thereof. Any persons who have claims on the

ISHWARSHAKTI HOLDINGS & TRADERS LIMITED

CIN : L51500MH1986PLC038538

Regd. Office: Subash Chandra, 9th Floor, 116, Pratiksha Market Road, Fort, Mumbai 400 001.

Statement of Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 2023

(Amount in Rupees, except Denote Per Share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	542.88	5662.88	12263.54	39234.43
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period	(1389.42)	(1770.68)	(978.60)	780.62
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period before Tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(1313.42)	(1770.68)	(978.60)	780.62
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(1389.42)	(1770.68)	(978.60)	780.62
5	Total Compensation Income for the period / Discontinuing Profit for the period after tax	(1389.42)	(1770.68)	(978.60)	780.62

Extract of Standalone Financial Results

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31 March 2023 (Audited)	31 December 2022 (Unaudited)	31 March 2022 (Audited)	31 March 2023 (Audited)
Income from Continuing operations	3,325.21	3,082.09	1,452.07	11,240.74
(Loss) before income tax from Continuing operations	724.68	1,399.71	(282.50)	2,698.85
(Loss) for the period / year from Continuing operations	402.29	1,012.49	(97.60)	1,830.97
Income from discontinued operations	-	-	-	(65.37)

above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and year ended 31 March 2023 Financial Results filed with the Stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for quarterly and year ended 31 March 2023 are available on the websites of the Stock exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.chalethotels.com.

above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 9 May 2023.

above results are in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013, read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

For Chalet Hotels Limited
(CIN - L55101MH1986PLC038538)
Sd/-
Sanjay Sethi
Managing Director & CEO
(DIN: 00641243)

Mumbai
9 May 2023

Mode of Fund Raising

Date of Raising Funds

Amount Raised

Report filed for Quarter ended

Monitoring Agency

Monitoring Agency Name, if applicable

Is there a Deviation / Variation in use of Funds raised

If yes, whether the same is pursuant to change in terms of a contract or objects, which was approved by the Shareholders

If Yes, Date of Shareholder Approval

Explanation for the Deviation / Variation

Comments of the Audit Committee after review

Comments of the Auditors, if any

Objects for which funds have been raised and where there has been a deviation, in the following table

Rights Issues

12.12.2022 - Date of Allotment, 31.03.2023 - Date of Allotment

10,21,56,871/- 12.12.2022, 7,46,47,728/- 31.03.2023

31st March 2023

Not Applicable

NA

No

NA

NA

NA

NIL

NIL

For working capital purposes & General corporate purposes.

Original Object	Modified Object, if any	Original Allocation	Modified allocation, if any	Funds Unutilised	Amount of Deviation/Variation for the quarter according to applicable object	Remarks if any
Used as per object of working capital purposes & General Corporate purposes.	NA	17,98,04,593/-	NA	10,18,33,217/-	NA	NIL

Note:

1. The Company has received amount of ₹10,21,56,871/- out of which ₹3,23,654/- is still lying in our collection account.

2. The Company has approved the conversion and allotment of 18,20,289 partly paid-up equity shares of ₹0.50/- into fully paid-up equity shares of face value ₹1/- each and received the consideration of ₹7,46,47,728/- and the same is still lying in the Company's Separate Account as on 31st March, 2023.

Deviation or variation could mean:

(a) Deviation in the objects or purposes for which the funds have been raised or (b) Deviation in the amount of funds actually utilized as against what was originally disclosed or (c) Change in terms of a contract referred to in the fund raising document i.e. prospectus, letter of offer, etc

For and on behalf of the Board

For WARDWIZARD INNOVATIONS & MOBILITY LIMITED

Sd/-

Yatin Sanjay Gupta

Managing Director

CIN:- 07261150

Place : Vadodra

Date : 8th May, 2023

Notes:

Key nu

Total In
Profit /
operat
Profit /
operat
(Loss)

1) The
Ex
Sta
Ex
2) The
3) The
the

Place

Date

